
Clarion University  

Circle K 
General Business Meeting 

September 2, 2015 

I. Attendance Sign in sheet 
II. Executive Committee Reports 

 
A. President- S. Watters 

i. Introduction 

ii. Fall Training West  
Sept. 13th  
11am-3:30pm 
 

B. Vice President- A. Boswer 
i. Kiwanis 

C. Treasurer- K. Welsh 
i. Self-Support: $928.86 

D. Secretary- D.Brestensky 
i. Cu connect 

E. Recruitment- L. Pierotti 

i.    Social Media   
F. Editor- M. Stowell 

i. Monthly News Letters 

III. Advisor Report – M. Buchanan 
i. Introduction 

IV. New Business  
V. Announcements  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive Board 

President: Sarah Watters 

s.jwatters@eagle.clarion.edu 
(412)-298-0550 

Vice President: Alaina Boswer 

a.n.boswer@eagle.clarion.edu 
(814)-270-0749 

Treasurer: Katie Welsh 
k.a.welsh@eagle.clarion.edu 
(412)-607-2115 

Secretary: D.J Brestensky 
l.d.brestensky@eagle.clarion.edu 

(724)525-9074 

Recruitment: Laurel Pierotti 
l.a.pierotti@eagle.clarion.edu  

(814)-591-4596 

Editor: Mike Stowell  

m.a.stowell@eagle.clarion.edu 
(570)-406-8688 
________________________________________ 
Advisor: Mary Buchanan 
mbuchanan@clarion.edu 
 

Circle K Email 
circlek@clarion.edu 

 

Circle K Facebook 
www.facebook.com/clarionuniversitycirclek 
 
Circle K Twitter 

@CU_ 
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